Classement mixte Top 20

name

Classement Mixte
Classement Mixte
Classement Mixte
Classement Mixte
Classement Mixte
Classement Mixte
Classement Mixte
Classement Mixte
Classement Mixte
Classement Mixte
Classement Mixte
Classement Mixte
Classement Mixte
Classement Mixte
Classement Mixte
Classement Mixte
Classement Mixte
Classement Mixte
Classement Mixte
Classement Mixte

place

O O 0O NOOULL B WN -

N B R R R R R R R R
O 00 ~NODADWNLPR

lastname

MASSE
SJOSTROM
IRIE
NDOYE-BROUARD
KAMMINGA
HANAGURUMA
PIGREE
HANSSON
JACOBY
WILM
SANTOS
HARRIS
VAN NIEKERK
ELENDT
SATES
DEAN
HOSSZU
MCINTOSH
MURA
OLEKSIAK

firstname

Kylie
Sarah
Ryosuke
Yohann
Arno
Yu
Analia
Louise
Lydia
Ingrid
Nicholas
Medi
Lara
Anna
Matthew
Tom
Katinka
Summer
Ryuya
Penny

nation

CAN
SWE
JPN
FRA
NED
JPN
FRA
SWE
USA
CAN
BRA
GBR
RSA
GER
RSA
GBR
HUN
CAN
JPN
CAN

points

947
946
936
928
923
921
918
914
913
913
911
909
908
907
907
905
899
897
897
895



comment



