## Classement mixte Top 20

name	place	lastname	firstname	nation	points
Classement Mixte	1	MASSE	Kylie	CAN	947
Classement Mixte	2	SJOSTROM	Sarah	SWE	946
Classement Mixte	3	IRIE	Ryosuke	JPN	936
Classement Mixte	4	NDOYE-BROUARD	Yohann	FRA	928
Classement Mixte	5	KAMMINGA	Arno	NED	923
Classement Mixte	6	HANAGURUMA	Yu	JPN	921
Classement Mixte	7	PIGREE	Analia	FRA	918
Classement Mixte	8	HANSSON	Louise	SWE	914
Classement Mixte	9	JACOBY	Lydia	USA	913
Classement Mixte	9	WILM	Ingrid	CAN	913
Classement Mixte	11	SANTOS	Nicholas	BRA	911
Classement Mixte	12	HARRIS	Medi	GBR	909
Classement Mixte	13	VAN NIEKERK	Lara	RSA	908
Classement Mixte	14	ELENDT	Anna	GER	907
Classement Mixte	14	SATES	Matthew	RSA	907
Classement Mixte	16	DEAN	Tom	GBR	905
Classement Mixte	17	HOSSZU	Katinka	HUN	899
Classement Mixte	18	MCINTOSH	Summer	CAN	897
Classement Mixte	18	MURA	Ryuya	JPN	897
Classement Mixte	20	OLEKSIAK	Penny	CAN	895

